
 2018-2019

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Christine Pierce Dale Stevenson 9 0 9 1

Bella Wong Kyle Lam 7 0 7 2

Alaina Sharp Justin May 6 0 6 3

Tania Wu Desmond Chin 6 0 6 3

Carole Court Fred Morgenroth 5 0 5 5

Daniela Tang Andrew Carter 5 0 5 5

Jackie Pineau Dustin Pineau 5 0 5 5

Jessie Chau Bruce Lachance 5 0 5 5

Brittany Tomchuk Mike Landa 4 0 4 9

Charmaine Wells Greg Wright 4 0 4 9

Christine Bloye Doug Stacey 4 0 4 9

Erin Searle Brent Closs 4 0 4 9

Gillian Thompson Robert Savoy 4 0 4 9

Jan Woolley John Lepera 4 0 4 9

Kerry Boddaert Lorne Corcoran 4 0 4 9

Natalie Oliveira Julien Dressler 4 0 4 9

Brenda Insley Brian Insley 2 0 2 17

Christine Artibello John Stoner 2 0 2 17

Judy Schlussler Scott Schlussler 2 0 2 17

Karen Chan Michael Tam 2 0 2 17

Kim Dickinson Mitchell Cochrane 2 0 2 17

Lisa Wilson Wade Warren 2 0 2 17

Shirley Hsieh Ngan Hang 2 0 2 17

Tegan Dickinson Glenn Baker 2 0 2 17

24 24

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.Zone 15  Director: Steve Cochrane    



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Tegan Dickinson 9 0 9 1

Judy Schlussler 7 0 7 2

Brittany Tomchuk 6 0 6 3

Jessie Chau 6 0 6 3

Christine Artibello 5 0 5 5

Daniela Tang 5 0 5 5

Gillian Thompson 5 0 5 5

Heather Noble 5 0 5 5

Alaina Sharp 4 0 4 9

Bella Wong 4 0 4 9

Charmaine Wells 4 0 4 9

Erin Searle 4 0 4 9

Jackie Pineau 4 0 4 9

Karen Chan 4 0 4 9

Kim Dickinson 4 0 4 9

Lisa Wilson 4 0 4 9

Brenda Insley 2 0 2 17

Christine Bloye 2 0 2 17

Jan Woolley 2 0 2 17

Kerry Boddaert 2 0 2 17

Natalie Oliveira 2 0 2 17

Sandy Munn 2 0 2 17

Shirley Hsieh 2 0 2 17

23 23

Zone 15
 2018-2019
 Director: Steve Cochrane    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Fred Morgenroth 9 0 9 1

Dale Stevenson 7 0 7 2

Danny Wong 6 0 6 3

Doug Stacey 6 0 6 3

Andrew Carter 5 0 5 5

Mike Landa 5 0 5 5

Rick Cleland 5 0 5 5

Robert Spencer 5 0 5 5

Ben Gould 4 0 4 9

Bruce Lachance 4 0 4 9

Greg Wright 4 0 4 9

Justin May 4 0 4 9

Justin Rosa 4 0 4 9

Mike Ross 4 0 4 9

Ngan Hang 4 0 4 9

Robert Bartlett 4 0 4 9

Barry Gorst 2 0 2 17

Bill Behi 2 0 2 17

Brent Closs 2 0 2 17

Brian Hogan 2 0 2 17

Brian Insley 2 0 2 17

Dustin Pineau 2 0 2 17

Glenn Baker 2 0 2 17

Julien Dressler 2 0 2 17

Kyle Lam 2 0 2 17

Lorne Corcoran 2 0 2 17

Reg Chappell 2 0 2 17

Robert Savoy 2 0 2 17

Terry Cooper 2 0 2 17

Terry Smith 2 0 2 17

Wade Warren 2 0 2 17

Wayne Jenkins 2 0 2 17

Alan Tao 1 0 1 33

Ed Weber 1 0 1 33

Jeff Fraser 1 0 1 33

Jeremiah Breton 1 0 1 33

John Stoner 1 0 1 33

John White 1 0 1 33

Michael Tam 1 0 1 33

Mitchell Cochrane 1 0 1 33

Perry Lewis 1 0 1 33

Scott Schlussler 1 0 1 33

42 42

Zone 15
 2018-2019
 Director: Steve Cochrane    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.


